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MFH - Detailed AttndengeReport From Date: 17-Nov-1  To Date: 17/11/20
. n T an
Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Atfa Block Payment Amount
17-Nov-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ Civ FH 30 18:00 icC /Jﬁﬁfork . 130
17-Nov-10  9:00 5228 Sambati AR]  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C " OnAc, 130
17-Nov-10  9:00 5475 Naresh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:.00 P C Work - 150
17-Nov-10 9:01 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
17-Nov-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
17-Nov-10  9:01 35471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 P CA Ept. 130
17-Nov-10  9:02 5244 kumari ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac 130
17-Nov-10  9:02 5499 Mayaram ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 215
17-Nov-10  9:03 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /ep( 160
17-Nov-10  9:03 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV  MA 275 18:00 tca © pept/ 275
17-Nov-10 9:03 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Nov-10  9:04 5269 V.Tirpathi TRV  PLU MH I50 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
“17-Nov-10 9:04 5624 P.Samal TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Nov-10  9:04 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A OnAc 150
17-Nov-10 9:05 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ch( 160
17-Nov-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
17-Nov-10  9:05 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Nov-10  9:06 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac, .- 160
17-Nov-10  9:06 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C (iﬁ@k 250
17-Nov-10  9:06 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
17-Nov-10  9:07 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 160
17-Nov-10  9:07 5580 Nagraj VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 IC On Ac. 250
17-Nov-10  9:07 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C
" 17-Nov-10 9:08 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:08 5626 S.Shaker RAl ELE MA 250 18:00 1
- 17-Nov-10  9:09 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:.00 1
17-Nov-10  9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1
17Nov-10 9:10 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1
© 17-Nov-10  9:10 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Cco 300 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:1¢ 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1
17-Nov-10 - 9:11 4663 GovindRao  JR PAIL MA 225 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:11 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:11 5012 Laxman SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:12 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:12 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PA] MA 225 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:12 5543 Dawalu JR PA] MH 150 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:13 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH _150 18:00 1
17-Nov-10  9:13 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 13:00 1 C
17-Nov-10  9:13 5598 Ganesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
17-Nov-10  9:14 1754 Vimala KRI O o o 1L e
[7-Nov-10  9:14 4878 Ramana KRl ( . CTY 1 gA ] ork 150
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Date {1 1D Name

%14 5460 K.Krishna
%15 1750 Pavan

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
17-Nov-10

Attn Block Payment Amoun
KR1 HW cO 300 18:00 / '

CA T}
KRl  HW  MH 150 18:00 /l/c:
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“H - Detailed Attn
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From Date: 18-Nov-1 To Date: 18/11/2

N N
L. In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac, 360
18-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ac. 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 275
18-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-Nov-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARI vy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Nov-10  9:01 5475 WNaresh ARl  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
18-Nov-i0  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL Cly MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Eﬂ( 275
18-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ Cclv FH 130 18:00 1 C - On Ac, 130
18-Nov-10  9:02 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
18-Nov-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA (Dept/ 130
18-Nov-10  9:03 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 P CA }ep’( 160
18-Nov-10  9:03 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 160
18-Nov-10  9:04 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
18-Nov-1¢  9:04 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /lab/ Work 160
18-Nov-10  9:04 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 166 18:00 1 CA /ﬂﬁ’ork 160
18-Nov-10  9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (,laﬁ'ork 140
18-Nov-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA J}M)(ork 140
.18—Nov-i0 9:05 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
18-Nov-10  9:06 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca /Dcﬁ 140
18-Nov-10  9:06 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dd( 140
18-Nov-10  9:06 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C ~ OnAc. 150
18-Nov-10  9:07 5267 TirupathiV TRY PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Nov-10 907 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
. 18-Nov-10  9:07 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C /ﬁork 250
18-Nov-10  9:08 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C Cn Ag /
18-Nov-10  9:08 5275 Rajmouti TRY  PLU MA . 250 18:00 1C (Jﬁ\ﬁork

18-Nov-10  9:08 5557 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac.

18-Nov-10  9:09 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.

18-Nov-10  9:09 5580 WNagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.. fo250
18-Nov-10  9:09 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
i8-Nov-10  9:10 1751 Balaji . KRI. HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ! otk - 150
18-Nov-10  9:10 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 160
18-Nov-10  9:10 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ag 300
18-Nov-10  9:11 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
18-Nov-10  9:11 1754 Vimala KR1 HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWork 130
18-Nov-10  9:11 5460 K.Krishna KRI HwW Co 300 18:00 1 CA Job Werk 300
18-Nov-10  9:12 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C n Ac. .~ 300
18-Nov-10  ©:i2 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
18-Nov-10  9:12 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
I8-Nov-10  9:13 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 £8:.00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Nov-10 913 5269 V.Tirupathi TRY  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
18Nov-10  9:13 5543 Dawalu R PAL  MH IR 100 1 P “_..B_l Ac. 150
1§-Nov-10  9:14 4046 BabuRao JR PAL MA 225 18:007 © On Ac 225
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Oat Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Nov-10  9:14 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 /1/CA (E/ - 250
18-Nov-10  9:14 5626 §.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 . 1 CA (Dep’/ 250
13-Nov-10  9:15 3937 Aajinath SUN  PaAl MA 225 18:00 // On A, 225 -
18-Nov-10  9:15 4157 Vijay Pal AN TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. e
18-Nov-10 915 4663 GovindRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 On Ac, .
18-Nov-10  9:15 5134 Sunil IR PAL MaA 225 1800 / On Ac.
18-Nov-10  9:16 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 C On Ac.
KED
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MFH - Detailed Attindence Report From Date: 16-Nov-1  To Date: 16/11/20
N 1N

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Nov-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Nov-10  9:00 5228 Sambati ARJ CLv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Nov-10 901 3549 Geeta ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Nov-10  9:01 35475 Naresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.- . 150
16-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARI  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ag.~~ 275
16-Nov-10  9:02 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA (D'\ep/t 160
16-Nov-10  9:02 3902 chander ARIJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C ‘On Ac. 300
16-Nov-10  9:02 5244 kumari AR]  CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac, 130
16:Nov-10  9:03 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 CA  pet 275
16-Nov-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA éﬁp{’ 130
16-Nov-10  9:03 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 156 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Nov-10 9:04 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA L 160
16-Nov-10  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 166 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
16-Nov-10  9:04 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Zbﬁ@rk 160
16-Nov-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /’hb"{ork - le0
16-Nov-10  9:05 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Nov-10  9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
16-Nov-10  9:06 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C ] ork 160
16-Nov-10  9:06 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU COo 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
16-Nov-10  9:06 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
16-Nov-10  9:07 5450 Janki Ram VPH  ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C Work

16-Nov-10  9:.07 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C " Job Wotk

16-Nov-10  9:07 5580 NagrajA VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C J ork

16-Nov-10  9:08 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

16-Nov-10  9:08 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork

16-Nov-10  9:08 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1

16-Nov-10  9:09 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1

16-Nov-10  9:09 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:10 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:10 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00

16-Nov-10 910 5543 Dawalu JR PAI MH 150 18:00
“16-Nov-10  9:11 5080 A Giri BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:11 5109 Ashok BSP  Pal MA 225 18:00

16-Nov-10 %11 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:12 4837 RamPyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:12 4957 Mahender RAI  ELE MA 250 18:00

16-Nov-10 9112 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00

16-Nov-10 913 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CO 300 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:13 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:13 5598 Ganesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00

16-Nov-10  9:14 5012 Laxman SUN PAl MA 225 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

Amount
16-Nov-10  9:14 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:00 'A/C On Ac. 300
16-Nov-10  9:14 5134 Sunil JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 ,J/A On Ac, 225
16-Nov-10  9:15 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CcO 300 18:00 (!/C ' On Ac. 300
16-Nov-10  9:15 4663 GovindRao IR PAl - MA 225 18:00 C On Ac 225
16-Nov-10  9:15 5196 MD Amade 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 i{ On Ac. 250
16-Nov-10 . 9:16 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / Work 150
16Nov-10  9:16 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 13:00 A}A/ Job'Work 150
16-Nov-10  9:16 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:17 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 156 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:17 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:17 5460 K.Krishna KRIi HW CC 300 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:18 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
16-Nov-10  9:18 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00
B6-Nov-10  9:18 5341 M.D.Ashwaw ISH PLU MH 150 18:00
iflod. by:
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Nov-1  To Date: 15/11/20
N ™"

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skilk  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I5-Nov-10  9:00 3567 Mirabai ARl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
15-Nov-10 9:00 5499 Mayaram ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, T130°
15-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Nov-10  9:01 5479 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150

© 15-Nov-10  9:02 4752 Sriny BSP PAlL MA 225 18:00 1T A On Ac. 225
13-Nov-10  9:02 5080 A Giri BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
15-Nov-10  9:02 5462 Srinu BSP PAj Ma 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
15-Nov-10  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:60 1C On Ac. 275
15-Nov-10  9:03 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Nov-10  9:03 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Ac. 275
15-Nov-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA N 275
15-Nov-10  9:04 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
15-Nov-10  9:04 5154 rameza bagam  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1

C /Dep\./ 140

15-Nov-10  9:05 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA /.Ie'b/ Work 130
15-Nov-10  9:05 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 15¢ 18:00 I CA /,ldﬁﬂf rk 150
I5-Nov-10  9:05 5460 K Krishna KRI HwW Co 300 18:00 1 CA éa/rk - 300
I5-Nov-10  9:06 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jﬁ: 3 150
I5-Nov-10  9:06 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
15-Nov-10  9:06 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
15-Nov-10  9:07 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ept.

15-Nov-16  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh.Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

I5-Nov-10  9:07 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac

15-Nov-10  9:08 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.

15-Nov-10  9:08 5450 Janki Ram VPH  ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C On Ac

I5Nov-10  9:08 5580 WNagraj VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac

15-Nov-10  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2pt.

I5-Nov-10  9:09 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }p{'

15-Nov-10  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man EAR ‘FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Joh’WBrk

15-Nov-10  9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA E| 'ork

13Nov-10 910 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.. 150
15-Nov-10  9:10 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 250
15-Nov-10  :11 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
15-Nov-10  9:11 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
15-Nov-10  9:11 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
15-Nov-10  9:12 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
15-Nov-10  9:12 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
ES-Nov-10  9:12 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
15-Nov-10 - 9:13 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA et 250
15-Nov-10  9:13 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept™ 250
ISNov-10 013 5626 S.Sthker  RAJ g pELE o } 18:00 I CA Dt 250
C15-Nov-10  9:14 2045 A A I 378 16G 18:00 P CA Job Work 160
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Date
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
153-Nov-10
15-Now-10
I5-Nov-10
[5-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10
15-Nov-10

in

9:14
%14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
917
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
218
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
921

1D
2046
5196
4837
5134
5193
1311
4794
5543
2425
2509
5320
4046
4663
5270
3136
4695
5601
3616
5602

Laxmatah
MD Amade
Ram Pyaree

Suni

punbashie
Syeed Fareed
Samsheer
Dawalu
Narasimhulu
Mamood Khan

Arif

BabuRao
Govind Rao
Musthafa
Saleem
BabuBhai
Yadaiha
Venkat Chary
Yadaiaha

Name

l

Verﬂﬂed b

Project Manager/Engg.
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]

Cont

Man
ISH
JAN
JR
JAN
TAN
TAN
JR
NAR
NAR
NAR
R
JR
TAN
MAH
ISH
BRP
Rac
BRP

Type  Skill  Wage Out
EAR MH 160 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
TIL MA 300 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
TIL MH 175 18:00
PLU  MaA 250 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
PAl  MH 150 18:00
WEL  CO 300 18:00
WEL  MH 150 18:00
WEL  MH 150 18:00
PAI  MA 225 18:00
PAl  MA 225 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
WEL  MA 250 18:00
PLU MA - 250 18:00
PVR MA 300 18:00
CAR  MA 250 18:00
PVR  MA 300 18:00
CHECKED _
B I

Attn Block

9]

S

SR

Payment

e g
g7

On Ac.
On Ac.

g
g

On Ac.

8
z %

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

o
5
>

Job Work
On Ac.

Amount
160
250
300
225
175
250
150
150
300
150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Nov-1  ToDate: 13/11/20
n 1in

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Nov-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
13-Nov-10  9:00 5475 WNaresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Nov-10 9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ] CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
13-Nov-10 9:01 5228 Sambati- AR)  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Nov-10 901 5244 kumari ARIJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
13-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 1CA bt 275
13-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ept. 130
13-Nov-10  9:02 3902 chander AR] Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
13-Nov-10  9:03 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
13-Nov-10  9:03 5079 M.K Goud BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
13-Nov-10  9:03 5109 Ashok BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. - 225
13-Nov-10  9:04 1274 Svanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
I3-Nov-10  9:04 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob Work 140
I3-Nov-10  9:04 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA J Wark 160
13-Nov-10  9:04 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA /h,W’ 140
13-Nov-10  9:05 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 1 CA M 140
13-Nov-10  9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /.De/ 160
13-Nov-10  9:05 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /epl/ 140
13-Nov-10  9:05 5432 Shakinma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /pt/ 140
13-Nov-10  9:05 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘)e/ 140
13-Nov-10  9:06 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA
13-Nov-10  9:06 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.
13-Nov-10  9:06 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA MOrk
13-Nov-10  9:06 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )Jo ork
13-Nov-10  9:06 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. )
13-Nov-10  9:07 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-Nov-10  9:07 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 I A o6 Work 250
13-Nov-10 907 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A /Job—W0rk 160
13-Nov-10  9:07 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 i A On Ac. 300
13-Nov-10  9:08 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A /Jeb‘WFrk 160
13-Nov-10  9:08 5269 WV.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 I1'C ' OnAc 150
13-Nov-10  9:08 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A (Jo‘m:’ 160
I3-Nov-10  9:.08 5626 S.Shaker RAJ ELE MA, 250 18:00 I CA Dept. 250
I3-Nov-10  9:09 4837 Ram Pvaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A n Ac. 300
13-Nov-10  9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Co 300 (8:00 1 A On Ac. 300
13-Nov-10  9:09 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU cO 300 18:00 iC On Ac. 300
13-Nov-10  9:09 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250°
13-Nov-10  9:09 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
13-Nov-}0  9:09 5625 Pradeep TRV~ PLU MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
3-Nov-#0  9:10 5193 punbashie __JAN. .. Tl ... —MH st 351 8:00 1 A On Ac, 175
13-Nov-10  9:10 5505 Mohising | -“D 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  “Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Nov-10  9:10 5611 Ashif TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /(C On Ac. . 250
13-Nov-10  9:11 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA -225 18:00 /I/A Cn Ac. 225
E3-Nov-10.  9:11 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. 250
I3-Nov-I10 911 3543 Dawalu IR PAl MH 150 18:00 )A On Ac. 150 -
~13-Nov-10 9:12 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 15:00 O.S/C/ On Ac. . 125
13-Nov-10  9:12 5341 M.D.Ashwaw ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 150
13-Nov-10  9:12 535! Rafic ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. . 250
I3-Nov-10  9:13 3079 Mahamoodda MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 ,x}c On Ac. 25(f
13-Nov-10  9:13 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 \J/C On Ac. 250
- 13-Nov-10  9:13 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 (l/C On Ac. 15
13-Nov-10  9:14 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 300 18:00 ,I/C On Ac. 300
I3-Nov-10  9:14 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
I3-Nov-10  9:14 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 18:00 /!/C On Ac. 150
. PN
ifted by: : Cértified by: )
CHECKEL |
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<

'MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Nov-1  To Date: 12/1 1720
N 1N

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Nov-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac,, 130
12-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
12-Nov-10 9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. © 275
12-Nov-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
12-Nov-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-Nov-10  9:01 5475 Naresh ARJ  Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
12-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 275 1800 1 CA € 275
12-Nov-10  9:02 3549 Geeta AR}  CIV FH 1306 18:00 1C /;:p Ac. 130
I2-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati AR]  Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ae: 130
12-Nov-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ept. 130
12-Nov-10  9:03 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
12-Nov-10  9:03 5109 Ashok BSP  Pal MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
12-Nov-10 9:04 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. - 160
12-Nov-10  9:04 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 CA M 160

12-Nov-10 9:04 2046 Laxmaizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00

1

1 ca pe;sr 160
12-Nov-100  9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA° OnaAc 160
12-Nov-10  9:05 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA b Work 160
12-Nov-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Jdb/ Work 160
I2-Nov-10  9:06 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
12-Nov-10 9:06 5154 rameza bagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '}ept/ 140
12-Nov-10  9:06 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 146 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
©12-Nov-10 907 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '(le'b{()rk
12-Nov-10  9:07 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Mork
12-Nov-10 9:07 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (Jolf(ork
12-Nov-10  9:08 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Wk
12-Nov-10  9:08 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA zlﬂb/Work
12-Nov-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /lerb/WOrk
12-Nov-10  9:09 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU Co . 300 18:00 I C On Ac.
12-Nov-10  9:09 5624/%:111[ TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Nov-10  9:00 562;) K.Rajesh NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On-Ac.
I2-Nov-10  9:10 4710 Waresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 i A (].ob—'%rk
12-Nov-t0 910 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Nov-10  9:10 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Nov-10  9:11 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A (éﬁfwérk
12-Nov-10  9:11 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A o k
12-Nov-10  9:11 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A &tﬁ
1Z-Nov-10  9:12 4046 BabuRao iR PAI MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac.
12-Nov-10  9:12 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C - On Ac,
12-Nov-10 9112 5343 Dawalu JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Nov-1¢  9:12 5626 S.Shaker RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA t.
12-Nov-10  9:13 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Ag, .
12Nov-10  9:13 5412 Lokesh VPH I (Jﬁ;rk
I2-Nov-10 913 5611 Ashif TAN 1 .00 Ac.

' -
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
E2-Nov-10  9:14 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 C On Ac.

150
I2-Nov-10  9:14 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH © 150 18:00 /l/C On Ac* 150
12—N0v-}0 9:14 5505 Mohisim TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 }/C : On Ac. 250
12-Nov-10 9115 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac, 250
12-Nov-10 915 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
12-Nov-10  9:15 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Ac, 250
12-Nov-10  9:16 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 C On Ac. 30
12-Nov-10  9:16 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (l/ On Ac. 250
12-Nov-10  9:16 $380 MDZahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 //C "On Ac. 34
[2-Nov-10  9:17 5341 M.D.Ashwaw ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 }/3 On Ac.. 150
12-Nov-10  9:17 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. 250
12:Nov-10  9:17 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU  MH 150 18:00 % On Ac.

Yl

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

Sig
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

{ ONE WEEK }

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12/11/10 to 18/11110

| AEOT

; 1

i Secunty Room

QTR.NO| NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NAME!

Secuiy Room |

! ROOM ELEC
| RENT | CHGS.

| FAN CHGS

TV CHGS |

' Music |
l SYS.

TOTAL
\ RENT &
| CHARGES

Vacant 10 0
. Vacant 29 g
 NVacant 0

Vacant

o|lo|lojoia!l

chandu
B .Vacantr .
~ mansaram

Cchotelal i Arun

Vaeant |

_ Kailash
 Vacant

_radeshem |
L Vacant
~Vacant

_Vacant

~ Vacant

' blshwageet

. Vacant
 Vacant

ismail

Dass |

) Generator i
Vagant @

Chendralaha |

CSantosh |

. Vacant
. Vacant

Kaitash

H

e 3 sk L
: R e M

" Vacant

L Nagant |
___Vacant

Mannem

 AJdyothiBabu |
_ AJyothi Babu

_AdyotiBabu
_AdyothiBabu |

B 37 Jl AE-37
| 36 | AE38_
38 [ AE39 |
40 . AE-40

| AE41
AE-42
AE-43

AE-47

36 | AE36

| AE48

o Vacent
_ Gannu

 Kemarsj

Macant
~_Kailash
AJyothl Babu

_Kailash i

. Vacent
| Vacant
Vacant

P Marka Nashima Goud
~_ Mayaram
| Marka Nashima Goud
i e MacEnt
e Ra]eshwan )

. Adyetibabu |
1 AE44
ABAS |
AE46

_Rajesh
Ameer
Vacant

é

Marka Nashima Goa

Marké Nashlma Goud

(4 .
O;o_
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Arjun

. Vacant

i
]
|
|
v

”-”Kiaﬂashr o e

A Jyothi babu
Kailash

~ Mehboob !

__ Vacant

;\_Jyothl babu )
.. Vacant
_ Vacant

Vacant

. Manohar

A Jyotm babu
vacant
_Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

_Basappa .

Vacant i

50 1

clo oiciociololo|ojoin ojoioioie|o|e o

jolo

oo ojoicicio

E

iooc|lolocoooolooioolo o ooiciooioe
; [ R : oo [

ciclocio.oicio

1

C

Pfojec
ALPNE £

B s il

STAI

T

ifiled by:

Manager/Engg.
E3 [
__‘_.-.__-”




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
N LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 1211110 to 1811110
( ONE WEEK )

54 ! AES4 |  Vacant | vacam . 0 0 i 0
55 | AE-55 | Ashok  Mamem | 50 . 15 . O
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

19 November 2010

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mahlaxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
0
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 250
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in oft 0
40mm Metal in cft 12.32
Baby Chips in cft 0
Morum Mud in cft 0
Red Mud in cft 11.78
Robo Course Sand 0
Stone Dust in cft 0
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Morrum in Cfi 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
A Bricks in Nos 0
Cerif
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 12/110 To: 18/11/10

Equipment Owner  CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
12-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
13-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 I 170 per trip 170
15-Nov-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 i 170 per trip 170
15-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
16-Nov-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
16-Nov-10  Tractor AAQD 2847 I 170 per trip 170
16-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 [70 pertrip 170
16-Nov-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
16-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 ¢ 170 per trip 170
17-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
‘Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (11 detail  Swm 11 7777 Tggg
Grand Total 11 1870
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 12/11/2010 To: 18/11/2010

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
zé )%ﬁnv- 10 25«(0( Tiles Work PPCGrade _B- /sa‘:urity
/653 _ J3ov-10 1236 Water Prosfing OPC Grade A 3. Security

639 i6-Nov-10 10:00  Tiles Work. PPC Grade C 10 Security -
/3_ - e

Certified by;

4

Project Manager/En9g.
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e il
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 18/11/2010
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Ccn{eﬁt_(}_rade = 43 or r PPC. (2752 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485Aetal rocords)
Sum 0

. Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = _QTC‘Grade (354-detail records)
Sum -6

© Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1775 detafl records)
Sum- 564 /

Grand Total -570

Cartifled by: Certified by:\
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‘ b ' sst. Al .M er
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Nov-1  To Date: 14/11/20
n T
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  'Wage Out Attn Block  Payment - Amount
14-Nov-10  9:00 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
14-Nov-10 9:00 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. ‘ 225
H-Nov-10  9:00 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 ))é/ On Ac. 250
14-Nov-10  9:01 4837 Ram Pvaree JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 / On Ac, 300
14-Nov-10  9:01 5134 Sunil JR PAl  Ma 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
14-Nov-10  9:01 5193 punbashic JAN T MH 175 18:00 /f/\k . OnAc. 175
14-Nov-10  9:02 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL coO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
ertifie .
V d b . /_\ -.—m“"“_..ﬂ
: - T e ertified\py:
; . THEBECGERED
PI'OJEC!‘ Manager/nngg g . : L
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: {2/11/2010 To Date: 8/1 172010

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (5 detail reco Sum 11

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 11

Contractor Name Bharat Patel

Payment Type Cn Ac.

Worker Skill MA ,

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum -2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharat Pate] (1 detail record) Sum 2

Confractor Na_l_me - ) G._Mannem (EaﬂhﬁWork) 7

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH . : ’

Summary for'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 14 /

Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10 . :

Summary for "Payment Type' = Denpt. (11 detaii records) Sum 2 7 /

Payment Type Job Work %6 . y) .

Worker Skill FH ~ '

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH : _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10 .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 26 /@ o

Payment Type On Ac. o
Worker Skill FH | /)ﬁ/

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 4 _ '

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10 AN

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {8 detail records) Sum 14 /7
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (30 detail Sum 64

Contractor Namer J anargipgn Prasad 7(Tiles)

Payment Type" T _JOBAWOI‘}-( ) - . /
Worker Skill MA :

- Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) " Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail re

19 November, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (5 detail records)

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) ' . '

Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skiil CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CQ (5 detail records) Sum 5
‘Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum - 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (16 detail Sum 17
Contragor Name - Jyothi Ram (?ainter)
- Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (14 detail rec Sum 22
Contractor Name ~ K.Krishna (Hacking)v
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
-Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (14 detail rec Sum 22
. Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) ] )
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA ,
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 12
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
“Worker Skill CO
Summary for Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
- Worker Skill MH

19 November, 2010
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (¢ detail rec Sum : 6
ContractgciliNar_s}e o Marka Narasi@mlu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

“Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) < Sum 2
Worker Skili MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 9
Contractor Name Md. ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail tecords) Sum ‘ 1.5
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (7 detail rec Sum 10.5
Contractor Nameﬁ Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

. Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) ' Sum : 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (1 detail re Sum 1
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civily ,,

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

~ Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
“Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) “Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil} (25 detail records) Sum 49
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summiary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) o 5

“19 November, 2010 , ! ; k \ - Pagd3 of 5
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W_orker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MU (4 detail records) ' 7 Sum o 4.
. Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 9.
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = _Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (7 detail Sum 9
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
. Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summamﬁzr_'_(.;gu,t@gtpz.N@.msiz__sgni_t_h@,(Pgi_nt@r)__(idetail records) Sum 3
Contractor Na!pe 7 ) Tanveg:r Khan (Plumbing)
- Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 11
wﬁragygﬂam@L?._I@nxeﬁr,,Ii!la.u,(EI_u_m_b_i_ag)w(é_detail Sum 11
- Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
'Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) _ Sum "2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA E
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum . 11
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Tirupathi.V( (Plumber) (20 detail re Sum 29
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
" Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum : : 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = J ob Work (7 detail records) Sum 15
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) 6
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detg@_}_krieﬁ(:_g[cml_sg)ﬂ__ %
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Worker Skill MH
Summeary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (23 detai Sum
Grand Total
ertifi by:
vy I Asst\ Admin, Manager
ICGAMETY Aline Estaics
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Nov-1  To Date: 11/11/20
n 1N

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
H-Nov-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand AR} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
11-Nov-10  9:00 5228 Sambati ARIJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. i30
1-Nov-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ Crv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Ac. 130
H-Nov-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac, 300
11-Nov-10  9:01 $471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
11-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C On Ae 275
I11-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Kﬁ;o;( 275
11-Nov-10  9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1. C “OnAe. 130
11-Nov-10  9:02 5475 WNaresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Aer 150
LI-Nov-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL  CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 CA ob Work 130
11-Nov-10  9:03 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, - © 225
I1-Nov-10  9:03 5109 Ashok BSP PAE MA 225 18:00 . T A On Ac. 225
11-Nov-10  9:04 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR  MH 160 (8:00 1 CA ﬂ 160
11-Nov-10  9:04 3707 D.Naréingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Bépt/ 160
11-Nov=10  9:04 4023 Evvaigh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA % OnAc 160
IE-Nov-10  9:05 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
1-Nov-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
11-Nov-10  9:05 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1'CA W 140
[1-Nov-E0  9:06 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 ca \:Dptt/— 140
11-Nev-10  9:06 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )em/’ 140
11-Nov-10  9:06 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /@/ork
LI-Nov-10 907 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA/@W k
1-Nov-10  9:07 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /ﬁ:ﬂc
11-Nov-10  9:07 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1.CA * J ork
H-Nov-10  9:08 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA < JobhWork
11-Nov-10  9:08 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C < On Ae,
1l-Nov-10  9:08 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 1%:.00 1C On Ac.
-Nov-10  9:09 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
11-Nov-10  9:09 5580 Nageaj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
11-Nov-10  9:09 5625 Pradeép TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac
11-Nov-10  9:10 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac.
11-Nov-10  9:10 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On A
H-Nov-10  9:10 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
11-Nov-10  9:1} 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac.
11-Nov-10  9:12 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA ¢ 18:00 1 C /NTUB v 0
11-Nov-I0  9:12 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C "/%I/By,\/ 0
11-Nov-10  9:12 5626 S.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Dea\/ 250
1l-Nov-10  9:13 5196 MD Amade iSH PLU MA 250 18:00 1C ) OnAc. 250
11-Nov-10  9:13 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ac, 300
Fl-Nov-!0  9:13 5543 Dawalu JR PAI 1 150
11-Nov-10  9:14 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE 160
- H-Nov-1¢  9:14 5601 Yadaiha BRP PVR 300
1E-Nov-10  9:14 5602 Yadajaha BRP PVR 300
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Date
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10

11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Now-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10

11-Nov-10 -

11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
1i-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
1E-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-£0
11-Nov-10
11-Nov-10

In

%15
9:15
%15
9:16
9:16
%16
9:17
9:17
17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
219
19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
921
9:22

ID
5269
5270
5356
2509
4046
4663
331
5320
5505
4695
5272
5611
3079
3136
5552
4709
5381
5382
2425
5351
5380
4385

Name
V Tirupathi
Musthafa
Dashrath
Mamood Khan
BabuRao
Govind Rao
Syeed Fareed
Arif
Mohisim
BabuBhai
Samsheer
Ashif
Mahamood Ja
Saleem
Praveen
Shiva
Rafig
Sandeep
Narasimhulu
Rafie
M.D.Zahed
Viswanadh

Cont
TRV
TAN
MAH
NAR
JR
IR
TAN
NAR
TAN
ISH
TAN
TAN
MAH
MAH
VPH
VPH
Zay
Zay
NAR
ISH
Zay
NAR

Type
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
PAI
PAIL
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
WEL

Skill  Wage
MH 150
MA 250
MH 150
MH 150
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MaA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 160
MH 160
MA 250
MH 150
Cco 300
MA 250
cO 300
MA 250

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block Payment Amount
//@,(&; 150
(r;c- " OfAc 250 “

I C n Ac. 150 .

:é Onhc, 150 5

?nﬁ 225 j

/ OpAC, 225\//
% ch./ 250
/I/C *OnAc. 150
VE Yok, 250
, }n{ 250
e ;9@/ : 250
Ve }a{ 250
{I/C /‘bm\/ 250
)/ m:j 250
K W 160
,:_/c '9% 160
/ : OF Ac. 250
:/g “OnFe. . 150
}/6 * O, 300
!/C M 250
g/c ‘ ?n( 300
% OopAc. 250
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date:
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records) N
Sum 0

Cement Grade 5_3 Grade

Quantity in bags

gummaw for'éé:ment Grade' = 53 Grade,(485 detail ds)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (352 detail records)
Sum =13

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
mSEr?rmary for 'Cement Grade = PPC Grade (1771 detail l'ECOI'dS) T T

Sum 585 TR e
Grand Totat -598 ' _
—Certified by: ertified b\y: ;
P oje ‘Manager/Efigg. Asst. Adipin. Manager
ALP'NE ESTATES e Estates
12 November, 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Nov-1  To Date: 10/11/20
N 1N,

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Nov-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
10-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander AR]  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
10-Nov-10  9:00 3475 WNaresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Nov-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 1%:.00 1C On Ac. 275
10-Nov-10  9:01 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
10-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA Mork 275
10-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL  CIvV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CcA Mrk 130
10-Nov-10  9:02 507¢ MK Goud BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
10-Nov-10  9:03 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA Dept- 160
10-Nov-10  9:03 2046 Laxmaizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 6?%( 160
10-Nov-10  9:03 5109 Ashok BSp PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A ~ OnAc. 225
10-Nov-10  9:04 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Nov-10 ~ 9:04 4023 Ewvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I Ca On Ac. 160
I0-Nov-10  9:04 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
10-Nov-10 ~ 9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 ca On Ac. 160 -
10-Nov-10  9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dcpt’ 140
10-Nov-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA W 140
10-Nov-10  9:06 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “De . 140
10-Nov-1¢  9:06 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA ﬁrk 140
10-Nov-10  9:06 5432  Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mork 140
10-Nov-10  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ’/hk%rk
10-Nov-10 ~ 9:07 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M
10-Nov-10  9:07 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work
I0-Nov-10  9:08 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /ldm:;rk
10-Nov-10 9:08 1754 Vimata KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mork
10-Nov-10  9:08 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
10-Nov-10  9:09 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
10-Nov-10  9:09 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac
10-Nov-10  9:09 5625 Pradeep TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

E0-Nov-10  9:10 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.

10-Nov-10  9:10 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac

10-Nov-10  9:10 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac

10-Nov-10  9:11 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
10-Nov-10  9:11 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 166 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
10-Nov-10  9:11 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 300
[0-Nov-10  9:12 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
16-Nov-10  9:12 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
10-Nov-10  9:12 5557 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 i1cC On Ac. 160
10-Nov-10  9:12 5580 Nagraj VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
10-Nov-10  9:13 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
'0Nov-10  9:13 5626 S.Shaker R pdmmbbB——-mA>SSE00 ) 1

10-Nov-10  9:14 5598 Ganesh v Dy SAN 0%:?8:00 1
R, Aundit

12 November, 2010 2
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Date
13-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
[0-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10
10-Nov-10

In

%14
9:14
9:15
%15
9:15
%16
9:16
%16
%17
9:17
917
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
920
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
922
9:22
922
%23
-9:23

1D
5630
5631
5356
5628
5629
5196

5505

3611
3311
5272
5320
2509
4663
5351
3079
3136
4695
3380
5381
5438
5136
Slel
5566
5252
5465
3466
5601
5602

Name
N.Tirupathi
A.Suresh
Dashrath
CH.Rajender
K.Rajesh
MD Amiade
Mohisim
Ashif
Syeed Fareed
Samsheer
Arif
Mamood Khan
Govind Rao
Rafie
Mahamood Ja
Saleem
BabuBhai
M.D.Zahed
Rafig
Venkat
Mahanth
Gagan
Shaker
JAYARAM
Kankaiah
K. Venkataiha
Yadaiha
Yadaiaha

Con
NAR
NAR
MAH
NAR
NAR
ISH
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
NAR
NAR
JR
ISH
MAH
MAH
ISH
Zay
Zay
SUN
JR
AND
RAT
AND
BRP
BRP
BRP
BRP

t

WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
PA]
PLU
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAl
WTP
ELE
WTP
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR

Type  Skill Wage
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MaA 250
MA 250
MA, 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MH 150
Ma 225
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
co 300
MA 250
MH 150
MA 225
MA 0
MA 250
MH 0
MA 300
MA 300
MA 300
MA 300

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

12 November, 2010

Attn

Y

EERRE SRR

e

SN

fock  Payment Amount
Cn Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Agc.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,

150
150
150
150
150
250
250
250
250
250
150
150
225
250
250
250
250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Nov-1  To Date: 09/11/20
n n

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Nov-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ]  CIvy FH 130 18:00 1¢c On Ac. 130
09-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ  CIV MA 275 14:00 0.5%NC On Ac. 1375
09-Nov-10  9:00 5475 WNaresh ARJ Clv MH 150 14:00 0.5 On A~ 735
09-Nov-10  9:01 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 CA (J@‘o/rk 275
09-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Agc. 130
09-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ag- 275
09-Nov-10  9:02 1750 Pavan KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 I CA ob 150
09Nov-10  9:02 1754 Vimala KRI  HwW FH 130 18:00 1 Cca A6b Work 130
09-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA ‘,}db/m 130
0%-Nov-10  9:03 175! Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
09-Nov-10  9:03 562.3 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:03 5624 P.Samal TRV~ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Aer™ 250
09-Nov-10  9:04 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. ) 160
09-Nov-10 904 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Nov-10  9:04 5625 Pradeep TRY PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, - 150
09-Nov-10  9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Depf. 160
09-Nov-10  9:05 4023 Ewvvaizh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA .n Ac. 160
09-Nov-10  9:05 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
09-Nov-10  9:06 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA OnAe. 160
09-Nov-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160 _
09-Nov-10  9:06 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA Bipt. 140 /
09-Nov-10  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
09-Nov-10  9:07 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 'pep( 140
09-Nov-10  9:07 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA "J or 140
09-Nov-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA JobWork 140
09-Nov-10  9:08 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH I60 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
09-Nov-10  9:08 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 - 1 C On Ac. 160
09-Nov-10  9:09 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10 909 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
0%-Nov-10  9:09 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Nov-10  9:10 5161 Gagan AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1cC (NﬁByV 0
09-Nov-10  9:10 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C {Nﬁyv ]
09-Nov-10  9:10 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 C
09-Nov-10  9:11 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 18:00 C
09-Nov-10 %11 5630 M.Tirupathi NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 (O
09-Nov-10  9:11 5631 A.Suresh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 C
09-Nov-10  9:12 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 C
09-Nov-10  9:12 5627 D.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 C
09-Nov-10  9:12 5628 CH.Rajender NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 C
09-Nov-10  9:12 5629 K Rajesh NAR  WEL C
09-Nov-10  9:13 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU G
09-Nov-10  9:13 5356 Dashrath MAH  WEL
09-Nov-10  9:13 5626 S.Shaker RAJ  ELE

ENoven;b—ef., 2010
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QUANTITY/QUALITY

“eseevene..l Sig

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Nov-10  9:14 4752 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
09-Nov-10  9:14 5103 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 A/g On Ac. 175

" 09-Nov-10 914 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 {/A g On Ac. 300
09-Nov-10  9:15 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J/ On Ac.. 250
09-Nov-1¢  9:15 5611 Ashif TAN  PLU MA 250 18:.00 {/C/ On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:16 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 {I/C On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:16 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 150
09-Nov-10  9:16 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 :l/C On Ac, 250
09-Nov-10  9:17 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 -,/ On Ac. 150
09-Nov-10  9:17 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘1/(? On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10 917 35272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 Z/C On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:18 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:18 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ;I/ Op-Ac. 250
09-Nov-10  9:18 5181 Lala ram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 //cc - NilBy v
09-Nov-10  9:19 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 / ) il/
09-Nov-10 919 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 /1} ﬂv
09-Nov-10  9:19 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA, 0 18:00 1 C M
09-Nov-10  9:20 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 tl/C - On Ac.
09-Nov-10  9:20 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU cO 300 18:00 /I/C OnAc. !/ 300
09-Nov-10  9:20 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 }/C On Ac, 250
09-Nov-10  9:21 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL COo 300 18:00 ‘:J/C On Ac. 300
09-Nov-10  9:21 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CcOo 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300

el
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 06-Nov-1  To Date: 06/11/20
n 1N

Date in 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ  CIV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac 300
06-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac 275
06-MNov-10  9:00 5475 Naresh AR} CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
06-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari AR}  CIV FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac 130
06-Nov-10  9:01 5473 Gannu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 icC On Ac. 275
06-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
06-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL.  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Mﬁ 275
06-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /ﬁ:‘; 130
06-Nov-10  9:02 3567 Mirabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C © OnAc. 130
06-Nov-10  9:03 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA pt. 160
06-Nov-10  9:03 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA )ept/ 160
06-Nov-10  9:03 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10  9:04 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10  9:04 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10  9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dﬁ 140
06-Nov-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA < DBept. 140
06-Nov-10  9:05 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
06-Nov-10  9:06 1273 Anijili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Mork 14
06-Nov-10  9:06 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA j! ork
06Nov-10  9:06 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Job’( 140 “\
06-Nov-10  9:07 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA g«sﬁz:: 1
06-Nov-10  9:07 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mrk S 140
06-Nov-10  9:07 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA Mrk 300
06-Nov-10  9:08 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘:Je‘lm 150
06-Nov-10  9:08 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA % 150
06-Nov-10 9:08 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA J ork 130
06-Nov-10  9:09 5267 TirupathtV TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C J ork 300
06-Nov-10  9:09 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C }Iﬂ( ko 150
06-Nov-10  9:09 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA Work 250
06-Nov-10  9:10 5604 S.Ganesh VPH- ELE HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
06-Nov-10  9:10 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:10 5625 Pradeep TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1c On Ac. 150
06-Nov-10  9:11 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10 911 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
06-Nov-10  9:11 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA, 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:12 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA ZebWork 250
06-Nov-10  9:12 35619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA /J:b‘Work 250
06-Nov-10  9:12 5628 CHRajender NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
06-Nov-10  9:12 5631 A .Suresh NAR WEL MH
06-Nov-10  9:13 5356 Dashrath MAH '
06-Nov-10  9:13 5626 §.Shaker RAJ
06-Nov-10  9:13 5629 K.Rajesh NAR

12 November, 2010
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin fock  Payment Amount
06-Nov-10  9:14 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 /

C ~Tob Work 130
06-Nov-10 914 5270 Musthata TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / " On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:14 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 __/I{ On Ac. 160
06-Nov-10  9:15 4752 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:.00 / On Ac. 225
06-Nov-10  9:15 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ) / On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:15 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ){ ~ OnAc. 150
06-Nov-10  9:16 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 :}C/ On Ac. 150
06-Nov-10  9:16 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:16 5505 Mohisim TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ., On Ac. 250
06-Nov-10  9:17 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 13:00 /
06-Nov-10  9:17 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:17 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00
06-Nov=10  9:17 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:18 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:18 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:18 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:19 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CoO 300 18:00
06-Nov-10  9:19 5381 Rafigq Zay PLLJ MA 250 18:.00
06-Nov-10 920 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 18:00

LY
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
08-Nov-10
- 08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
03-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
D8-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10
- 08-Nov-10
08-Nov-I0
08-Nov-10
08-Nov-10

In
9:00

9:00.

9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:.09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
912
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14

12 November 20 10

CHECKED

ID
5471
5475
5499
3549
3902
5244
1750
1751
1754
4878
5267
5625
2046
5623
5624
1274
2045
5153
3707
3984
4023
1273
4240
5447
3879
5154
5432
3450
5552
5580
5412
5604
4709
5630
5627
5628
3629
5631
4713
4980
5543
3012
5193

Name
Govardhan
Naresh
Mayaram
Geeta
chander
kumari
Pavan
Balaji
Vimala
Ramana
Tirupathi. v
Pradeep
Laxmaiah
Bugaiha
P.Samal
Syanthaizh
A Anand
mahmood
D Narsingyadh
Suwana
Evvaiah
Anjili
Sayamma
B.Dhanlaxmi
Venkatamma
rameza bagam
Shakmma
Janki Ram
Praveen
Nagraj
Lokesh
S.Ganesh
Shiva
N.Tirupathi
D.Sai Kumar
CH.Rajender
K.Rajesh
A.Suresh
Madhu
Rampal Yadav
Dawalu
Laxman
punbashie

e T SN

From Date; 08-Nov-1
n
Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block
ARI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C
AR} Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C
ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
AR]  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C
AR} CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C
KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA
KR] HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA
KRI HW MH 150 18:.00 I CA
TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C
TRV  PLU MH 130 18:00 1C
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1C
TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C
MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1
MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1
VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1
VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1
NAR WEL WMH 150 18:00 1
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1
JAN TIL MH [75 18:00 1
150 18:00 1
» E 18:00 1
ﬁs 18:00 1
--Audit |

QUANTITYQUALITY

By

E‘T"./DF/H}Z:};

F’fblect Man
A P‘NE !ger/En

ESThies

9g.

< efall D5k _JER—

mn

To Date: 08/11/20

Payment  Amount
On Ac. 275
Cn Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 130
On Ac. 300
On Ag 130

/6@ rk 150
,mﬁ;k 150
) Work 130
Work 150

On Ac. 300
On Ac. 150

t. 160

On Ac, 250
On Ac 250
On Ac. 160
}pt,/ 160
< On Ac. 160
©On Ac 160

ertified by:

Asst, in. Manager

“Al{!i¥ Estates




Date In Hi Y Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Att

n ck ent  Amount
08-Nov-10  9:14 5626 S.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /m . Dept. - 250
08-Nov-10  9:15 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 X Work 300
08-Nov-10  9:15 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ,}( On Ac. 250
08-Nov-10  9:15 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 14 On Ac, 250
08-Nov-10 9:16 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
08-Nov-10  9:16 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 % On Ac, 150
08-Nov-10  9:16 5505 Mohisim TAN  PLU MA, 250 18:00 AC On Ac.
08-Nov-10  9:17 2425 Narasimhuly NAR  WEL cO 300 18:00 C On Ac.
08-Nov-10  9:17 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
08-Nov-10 9:17 5611 Ashif TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /:;/(// On Ac.
08-Nov-10  9:18 5598 Ganesh VPH = ELE MH 160 18:00 AcC . On Ac.
08-Nov-10  13:00 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 0nC On Ac.
08-Nov-10 13:00 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA /0 18:00 09 C On Ac.

M
)

Y .‘ . Audit
K / n

ARSI TS

'CHE' CKED Certified by:
2 _ ,KED ‘ artifled by:
‘ -
£ S oy ‘ Assh Agmin. Manager
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D Name Cont
04-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ
04-Nov-10  9:00 5244 kumari AR}
04-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ
04-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ
G4-Nov-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ
04-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ
04-Nov-10  ©:02 2897 Rajesh PKL
04-Nov-10  9:02 3230 Sunita PKL
04-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ
04-Nov-10  9:03 1754 Vimala KR}
04-Nov-10  9:03 2909 Pinki PKL
04-Nov-10  9:02 5460 K. Krishna KRI
04-Nov-10  9:04 1750 Pavan KRI
04-Nov-10  9:04 1751 Balaji KRI
04-Nov-10  9:04 4878 Ramana KRI
04-Nov-10  9:05 5267 Tirupathiv TRV
04-Nov-10  9:05 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV
04-Nov-10  9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV
04-Nov-10  9:06 5624 P.Samal TRV
04-Nov-10  9:06 5625 Pradeep TRV
0M4-Nov-10  9:06 5632 Raju TRV
04-Nov-10  9:07 2045 A Anand Man
04-Nov-10  9:07 2046 Laxmaiah Man
04-Nov-10  9:07 5153 mahmood Man
04-Nov-10  9:08 1274 Syanthaigh MAN
04-Nov-10  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man
04-Nov-10  9:08 4023 Evvaiah Man
0d-Nov-10  9:09 1273 Anjili MAN
04-Nov-10  9:09 3984 Suwana Man
04-Nov-10  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man
04-Nov-10  9:10 3879 Venkatamma Man
04-Nov-10  9:10 4240 Sayamma Man
04-Nov-10  9:10 5154 rameza bagam Man
04-Nov-10  9:11 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man
04-Nov-10  9:11 5557 Yadagiri VPH
04-Nov-10  9:11 5604 $.Ganesh VPH
04-Nov-10  9:12 4710 Naresh VPH
04-Nov-10  9:12 5412 Lokesh VPH
04-Nov-10  9:12 5552 Praveen VPH
04-Nov-10  9:12 5580 Nagraj VPH
04-Nov-10 913 4713 Madhy VPH
04-Nov-10  9:13 5450 Janki Ram VPH
04-Nov-10  9:13 5598 Ganesh VPH
12 November, 2010 KEO s

- oy f i
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From Date: 04-Nov-1  To Date: 04/11/20
n n

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 ¢ On 300
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ 6b Werk 130
v MaA 275 18:00 e ~_¥6b Werk 275
civ FH 130 12:00 1¢c (kigwm k 130
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ JoB Work 275
CV  MA 275 18:00 1 C “On Ac. 275
ClV  MA 275 18:00 1 Cca Worl 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWork 130
CV R 130 18:00 ic On Ac. 130
HW  FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mrk 130
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ca * /mﬁ 130
HW  CO 300 18:00 I CA '"/Jw/:: 300
HW  MH 150 18:00 1 Ca ‘/km); 150
HW  MH 150 18:00 1ca © ,krﬁwk 150
HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA I Wok 150
PLU  CO 300 18:00 e /Joa’(o:k 300
PLU MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ Job WG 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ . 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ /km)m/ 250
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1¢C " ehw 150
PLU MH 150 18:00 1c ~ ﬁ::
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 cA  ~ pept
EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Dem/
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA  Onac
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 Cca On
EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA  <Dep,
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 cA (D(
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ca ‘:Bcpt/
EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA /ﬁ K
EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /o(wz:k
EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA /Lebﬁok
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobWork
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac
ELE HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac
ELE, MA 250 18:00 L.C On Ac
E ED 1c On Ac
EL 400 1¢ On Ac.
EL é;PO Auditc On Ac. 160

Project Managé}}ﬁngg.
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Nov-10  9:14 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 él/i-\: On Ac. 225
04-Nov-10  9:14 4663 Govind Rao iR PAl MA 225 18:00 On Ac. 225
04-Nov-10  9:14 5543 Dawalu JR PAI MH 150 18:00 )/1\ On Ac. 150
04-Nov-10  9:15 5628 CH.Rajender NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 On Ac, 150
04-Nov-10  9:15 5620 K.Rajesh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ,J/C On Ac. 150
04-Nov-10 9715 5631 A.Suresh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ﬁl/ On Ac. 150
04-Nov-10  9:16 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 :/ On Ac. 175
04-Nov-10  9:16 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 -/iA J ork 250
04-Nov-10  9:16 3621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 }/CA Jo ork 150
04-Nov-10  9:17 5626 S.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 j/CA /ept./‘ 250
04-Nov-10  ©:18 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 }/(3 n Ac 250
04-Nov-10  9:13 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 j/C On Ac. 250
04-Nov-10  9:18 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I/Q’ On Ac, 250
04-Nov-10  9:19 3311 Syced Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
04-Nov-10  9:19 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 1800 )/C On Ac 250
04-Nov-10  9:19 5196 MDAmade ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 ’)/c On Ac. 250 [ 0\‘
04-Nov-10  9:20 5320 Arif . NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150 @
04-Nov-10  9:20 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 300 18:00 A C On Ac, 300
04-Nov-10  9:20 5381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 ) C On Ac 250
04-Nov-10  9:21 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
04-Nov-10 921 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
04-Nov-10  9:21 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 1%:.00 ;/C On Ac 250
04-Nov-10  9:22 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 )/C On Ag, 300
04-Nov-10  9:22 5627 D.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/C On Ac, 150
04-Nov-10  9:22 5630 N.Tirupathi NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 : :f'/ ‘ On Ac 150
04-Nov-10  9:23 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE cO 300 18:00 2 C On Ac. 300
04-Nov-10  9:23 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 z{ On Ac - 250
04-Nov-10 923 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
04-Nov-10  9:24 4813 MD.Farook MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 150

P
9
oz

Oo lfied )'
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 04/11/2010 To: 11/11/2010
Supplier ' Mahlaxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
10-Nov-10 13:59 18.92 AP 29V 39 858 16233.36
_S"ummary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record) T i T
Sum 18.92 16233.36 \/
Summary for ‘Supplier' = MahEaxmi Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 18.92 16233.36
Supplier Mohamed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 its)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
05-Nov-10 10:34 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
05-Nov-10 17:15 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
06-Nov-10 7:57 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
06-Nov-10 18:43 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
07-Nov-10 739 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
07-Nov-10 17:44 I AP 24W 9796 ' 250 250
08-Nov-10 8:58 I AP 24W 9796 25d 250
09-Nov-10 15:53 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
10-Nov-10 7:36 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
10-Nov-10 10:20 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
11-Nov-10 6:38 1 AP 24W 9756 250 250
11-Nov-10 18.27 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 lts) (12 detail records) \/
Sum 12 3000
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (12 detail records) _
Sum 12 3000
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Baby Chips in cft
Date  Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Nov-10 9:13 600 AP 29V 0961 12.13 7278 \/
Summary for Material Type' = Baby Chips in ¢ft (1 detail recordy e
Sum 600 7278
. Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
10-Nov-10 19:13 600 AP 29V 0961 13,17 7902
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Stone Dust in ot (1 detail vecord) Y S
Sum 600 7902
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal (2 detail records)
Sum 1200 15180

12 November, 1010 _Certifiod by

ProjectManager, Engg.
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'Suppl ier Viswakarma Enterprises

Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

07-Nov-10 13:57 6000 AP 28TA 536 312 18720
Summary for "Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) T o _ h__—;/
Sum 6000 18720
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 18720
Grand Total 7230.92 53133.36

iﬂed by ——
S‘j y: Certified hy:
R Q/QQ ~
ALPINE nasqr?{r/; Asst, dl in, Manager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 04/11/2010 To: 11/11/2010

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 pertrip 170
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 ; 170 per trip 170
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 I 170 per trip 170
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
09-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 i 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip ] 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 0.5 170 perteip 85
10-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
10-Mov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 i 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 f 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
10-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 i 170 per trip 170
11-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
11-Nov-10  Tractor AAOQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
11-Nov-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 [70 per trip 170
11-Nov-10  Tractor AAQG 2847 ! 170 per trip 170
11-Nov-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
F1-Nov-10  Tractor AAo 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
11-Nov-10  Tracter AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for Vehicle Owner = CH Bhikshapathy (35 detail Som~ 245 o 4165

Grandlnta.l______

4165

qerftn
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 04/11/2010 To: H/11/2010

_Contractor Name dnond (Water Proofing) B
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 0 QA ¢

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Anand (Water Proofing) (7 detail records)  Sum

_Contractor Name _ _B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) {6 detail records) Sum

_Contracior Name .. B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detail recor Sum

Lontractor Name __ Bharat Patel
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (6 detail records) Sum
Coniractor Name G .Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (30 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (23 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (74 detail recor  Sum

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (7 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name _____Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles} (9 detail records Sum

-

1800
1800

44407&

2000 Q3 90'\: MoV’

3630
11060

==\ .

12 November, 2010 | orfified I
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Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) o

Payment Type On Ac, C

Summary for '‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1800 X

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum 1800
Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking) e
Payment Type Job Work .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 3480 [Y\_@ V’

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K_Krishna {Hacking) (22 detail records) Sum 34380

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) o ' /
Payment Type Job Work i\/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 2285 lj w

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records) Sum 2285

_Contractor Name MD.Zahed (Plumber) e
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3050

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (12 detail records)  Sum 3050

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (43 detail records) Sum 7600 \><

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (43d  Sum 7600

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2750

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md, Ishag (Plumbing) (11 detail records)  Sum 2750

Contractor Name ______Raja Chary (Carpentor) / e
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 900 ’1_.3 90 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (4 detail records)  Sum 900 .

_Contractor Name . S drpun Crvi)) _
Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 810 \ (9% a)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum 73175
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= S, Arjun (Civil) (39 detail records) " Sum 81275
t‘fi&d 3 o TR A e N S \ e
12 November, 2010} ? 0%‘/“ Ry ertiﬁed(% Page 2 of 3
ofect Man e%;z}gg. Asst. Admj
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Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sam 3750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (18 detail reco  Sum 3750

Contractor Name ___ Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 375 Q<

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (2 detail records) Sum 375
_@“’MQ‘M‘L__.‘A,ﬁ_.._I?ﬂR@LKQ‘EﬂP_IK@ZEEgZ ______ o .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 6500

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (26 detail recor Sum 6500
_Contractor Name — _Tirupathl. V(Pumber) S

- Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detal records) Sum 1950 2 b\ OD

Payment Type On Ac. _, '

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 4350 x

Summary for 'Contractor Name' =-Tirupathi. V(Plumber} {28 detail records)  Sum 6300

Contracwf_fﬁ_@;ﬂieA,,,_W,_Vfﬁgﬁﬂzi&@gg{r_i@i@zz__..‘,,,,, S

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum 10220

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (49 detail recor Sum 10220

Grand Total 751725
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: }4/11/2010 To Date: 1/11/2010

Contractor Name Anand (Water P;)Bﬁng) -
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill = '! MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) {6 detail r Sum 7
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail reco Sum 6
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum - 7
Contractor Name Bharat Patel -
Payment Type ) On Ac. — -
Worker Skill MA ' 2
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 6 g
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (2 detail records) Sum 6 /‘( Q,.(
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) : *
Payment Type Dept. / 6
Worker Skill - ' FH ‘ -
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum li} H
Worker Skill MH )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

_Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) o Sum L 3& l
Payment Type Job Work "
Worker Skill FH {9
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 21

_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum ' )\Lf//—j
Payment Type On Ac. — ) q
Worker Skill MH >t
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records) Sum 23

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail Sum .
Contractor Name Hussain

‘Payment Type Nil/ByVendor

12 November, 2010
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = M- (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (4 detail records) Sum o 7

Contractor Name 7 Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) 7

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum - 1

© Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2

Payment Type Cn Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MY (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (9 detail r Sum : 9

Contractor Name i - Jyo}hi Ranl(Painte[) - B )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (6 detail recor Sum 9

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking) B ' )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill - FH ,

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (14 detailrec  Sum 22

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill . MA

Sunmary for Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

12 November, 2010




Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)

Summary for 'Woz}ge_r Skill'= FH (__7677<§e_'r'cl__igqgg§dﬁsl__u_w'

12 November, 2010

Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (10 detail records Sum 12

Contractor Name _ M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zzhed (Plumber) (12 detail re Sum o 12

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (6 detail records) Sum 34

Surmmary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 43

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder Sum 43

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (4 detail rec Sum 11

Contractor Ngme 7 7 _Raja Chal_'y gCarPentor) _ o

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (3 detail re Sum 4

- Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail tecords) Sum 4
‘Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

T —— s
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker 8kill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 4.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 38
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (11 deta _ Sum —— 17
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type ' On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (2 detail records) —Sum 2
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (6 detail . Sum 26
Contractor Name ) _Tiljupqthrir.rV(l_:'!gmbg_r)rw e e
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)  Sum . I
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skili'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

.- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detai_lmrecoyg_s) )
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records)

Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (20 detail re Sum 28
Contractor Name V.Phanenc}?r (Eleqniciaq) 7 o
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM 7

- Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (20 detai Sum

Grand Total

| fied by:

Project Manager/Engg. Asat R
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) . 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mahlaxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 858
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
¢
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
- Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 0
40mm Metal in cft 0
Baby Chips in cft 12.13
Morum Mud in cft 0
Red Mud in cft 0
Robo Course Sand 0
Stone Pust in cft 13.17
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type - Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Morrum in Cft 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Raie
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 3.12

12 November, 2044
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/11/10 to 11/11/10
( ONE WEEK )

o«

ROOM | ELEC TOTAL
. | .
SLNO | QTR.NO [NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRAGTOR NAME RENT | Chios, | FANCHGS | TV chgs | MUSIC peyrie

e e L RENT|CHes TR ~ | cHARGES|
1 | AEO1 |  Security Room | _SecurtyRoom | 0 b 0 0 0

2 | AE02 | Vacent Vacant R A N e e
[ 3 Tasos | Vacant | Vaeant | o T T 0 0
4 | AE04 | Vacant _ Vacant | 0| 0 6 o o
| 5 | AE05 | Vacant vacant | 0 | 0 1 % Lo T

7 AR [ Vet Veew 1 0 10 o U0 1o
8 AED08 | " chotlal L Adun 50 | 15 20 0 0

2 | AE12 | monseram | Kalsh | 50 | 15 20 0 0
13 | AE3 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0

4 L AEM | radestam T Kalash | 60 | T A B
(15 [ AES | vacat | Vacant S TR Y N T
L  AE18 | Vecant | Vacant | 0 {0 | 0 i 0 4 o |
17 | AB17 4 Vacant | . Maant .1 0 4 0 | o [ o 9

18 kAE-f&_ﬁ_ Generatorﬁ__ - 0 ]

i
| 22 | AE22 | bishwagest | AdyothiBaby | 50 T B T
28 AB23 |  Chandralaha | A JyothiBabu L2 I R R
24 | AE24 | veel L vt "0 "o [ o [ o o
20 _LAES | Vaeant | Veeat | o | e 4o | o o !
26 | AE-26 Vacant | Vaeant | 0 ' g |” I

Vet | eoa |0 o

29 L AE2 | Semosh | AdyotniBaby | 50 | 15 20

_AdohiBabu [ s0 | 45 | o | o
_Vacemt | 0 0 o 0

|
f
i
!
|
i
|
|
]
l
f

lo'o

0
_G: _Kalash ' 50 : 15 | 20 S N S T
. Kemarsi | AdyothiBsbu | 50 S S

e R
Vacant_u_
. Macant

ciolo o

___Vacant L Vacant T 0 0 ) 0

|
|

Marka Nashima Goud | Merka Nashima Goud | _ 50
39 | Mayaram j
;. Marka Nashima Goud |

oo

e

Goud | _

___Kallash
4 | Advothibaby ]

o Reiesh | Kaibesh s | 15 | L0 | 8/,
Ameer | Mehboob 50 ¢ 15 N ) 0

| Adyothibaby _Adyoibaby s a5 [ o T 0 __,m__,§57£
... Vagant _._Vacant 4.0 4
_. Vacant Jvaeamt 10
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/11/10 to 11/11/10

( ONE WEEK )
AE-54 | Vacant | . Macat o0 | o | o 0 0 0
G Ao T Mannem T so I ) 0 0 55
Vacant Vacant ;_ 1}7:__'“70 o 0 0 y o
Jyothi Ram Jyathi Ram_ﬁ 50 | 18 ] 0 0 0 65-
Sudl L JyotiRam | 50 | 55 | 0 | o T o~ Ve
et | Nt oo o T o o T
Vacant | Vacant 0 0
Chary o 7_(2@&"____ o ¢]
) Vacant Vacant 0 0 0
Vacant . _Vacant 0 0 0 Q
Vacant | Vacant 1 0 | o N S A 0 :
Vacant Vacant | | o | o | o 0 0 0 -
=66 | . Vacant Vacant__ﬁ____ﬁt)__m 0 1 _o 0 0 - _ 0
____ Vacant Vacant | 0 0 o S N A I
Vacant Vacant | ¢ 0 0 0 0 0
__ Vacant e Vacat  f 0 j o0 |0 I T
Vacant Vacant L 9,‘__“9 i 0 b 0 0
Vacant Vaca_nin N . L .0 0 0
[ Vacant Vacantm"ﬁ___ 0 0 0 0 0
Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0
| Vacant . Macant ! 0 | 0 0 0 0
. Yacamt |  vaent [ o | o 0 0 0
Vacant _Vacan{ 6 0 0 6 o
.. Yacant = Vecant L 0 0 | o o | o
. ————c ', T T N A S N
Veeant | veent | o [ o | "o | o 0
Balram Kishna [ 80 | 15 | 20 | o 0
Seetaram q_K}i“s_h_na i 80 15 ‘20 0 0
82 | Vacant | Vacant I 0 | o | ) o 0 )
Vet | o [T [T o [0 o .
vacent 1 0 i o . o o o Zé\
vaeant L0l ol o | o T T o ‘
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